



**WRIGHT COUNTY**  
MINNESOTA

**Bid Abstract Summary**

**Contract No. 21-06**

**Project No. CP 086-030-201**

**Bids Received: 05/06/2021 11:00 AM**

**CSAH 30 & Tiger Drive Mini-Roundabout  
City of Delano**

**Engineer's Estimate**

**\$461,562.30**

<b>Bidder</b>	<b>Total Bid Amount</b>	<b>Percent Over/Under Estimate</b>
Meyer Contracting Inc.	\$552,914.57	19.79% OVER
New Look Contracting, Inc.	\$564,050.00	22.20% OVER
Duininck, Inc.	\$573,506.65	24.25% OVER
Ramsey Companies	\$575,973.90	24.79% OVER
GMH ASPHALT CORPORATION	\$611,746.46	32.54% OVER



WRIGHT COUNTY CONTRACT BID ABSTRACT

Bids Received: 05/06/2021 11:00 AM  
 Contract No. 21-06  
 Project No. CP 086-030-201

Line	Number	Description	Unit	Quantity	Estimated Price	Estimated Amount	Meyer Contracting Inc.		New Look Contracting, Inc.		Dulinck, Inc.		Ramsey Companies		GMH ASPHALT CORPORATION	
							Bid Amount	Total Amount	Bid Amount	Total Amount	Bid Amount	Total Amount	Bid Amount	Total Amount	Bid Amount	Total Amount
1	2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$13,085.65	\$13,085.65	\$37,500.00	\$37,500.00	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00
2	2102.503	PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL	LF	1,578	\$1.00	\$1,578.00	\$0.70	\$1,104.60	\$1.00	\$1,578.00	\$0.70	\$1,104.60	\$1.00	\$1,578.00	\$0.74	\$1,167.72
3	2102.518	PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL	S F	224	\$2.50	\$560.00	\$2.00	\$448.00	\$3.00	\$672.00	\$2.00	\$448.00	\$3.00	\$672.00	\$2.11	\$472.64
4	2104.502	REMOVE PIPE APRON	EACH	2	\$180.00	\$360.00	\$220.21	\$440.42	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$158.00	\$316.00
5	2104.502	REMOVE DRAINAGE STRUCTURE	EACH	3	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$303.22	\$909.66	\$650.00	\$1,950.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$855.00	\$2,565.00	\$422.00	\$1,266.00
6	2104.502	REMOVE MARKER	EACH	5	\$32.50	\$162.50	\$25.00	\$125.00	\$30.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$125.00	\$15.00	\$75.00	\$26.40	\$132.00
7	2104.502	REMOVE SIGN TYPE C	EACH	9	\$50.00	\$450.00	\$25.00	\$225.00	\$30.00	\$270.00	\$25.00	\$225.00	\$25.00	\$225.00	\$26.40	\$237.60
8	2104.502	REMOVE SIGN TYPE SPECIAL	EACH	1	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$26.40	\$26.40
9	2104.502	SALVAGE SIGN TYPE SPECIAL	EACH	1	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$26.40	\$26.40
10	2104.502	SALVAGE MAIL BOX SUPPORT	EACH	1	\$52.00	\$52.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$45.65	\$45.65	\$200.00	\$200.00
11	2104.503	SAWING BIT PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	LF	133	\$2.00	\$266.00	\$2.00	\$266.00	\$4.00	\$532.00	\$5.00	\$665.00	\$2.10	\$279.30	\$5.30	\$704.90
12	2104.503	REMOVE SEWER PIPE (STORM)	LF	173	\$10.00	\$1,730.00	\$12.08	\$2,089.84	\$15.00	\$2,595.00	\$39.00	\$6,747.00	\$23.00	\$3,979.00	\$31.65	\$5,475.45
13	2104.503	REMOVE CURB & GUTTER	LF	617	\$5.00	\$3,085.00	\$2.02	\$1,246.34	\$3.50	\$2,159.50	\$4.00	\$2,468.00	\$1.60	\$987.20	\$5.00	\$3,085.00
14	2104.504	REMOVE BITUMINOUS DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	S Y	64	\$3.50	\$224.00	\$4.58	\$293.12	\$8.00	\$512.00	\$15.00	\$960.00	\$4.70	\$300.80	\$10.00	\$640.00
15	2104.504	REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	S Y	3,184	\$2.00	\$6,368.00	\$5.47	\$17,416.48	\$3.50	\$11,144.00	\$4.50	\$14,328.00	\$4.70	\$14,964.80	\$6.00	\$19,104.00
16	2104.518	REMOVE BITUMINOUS WALK	S F	1,950	\$1.50	\$2,925.00	\$0.42	\$819.00	\$1.00	\$1,950.00	\$1.00	\$1,950.00	\$0.40	\$780.00	\$1.00	\$1,950.00
17	2104.518	REMOVE CONCRETE WALK	S F	240	\$1.50	\$360.00	\$0.99	\$237.60	\$1.50	\$360.00	\$3.00	\$720.00	\$0.40	\$96.00	\$1.75	\$420.00
18	2106.507	EXCAVATION - COMMON (P)	C Y	1,509	\$8.50	\$12,826.50	\$7.56	\$11,408.04	\$14.00	\$21,126.00	\$12.25	\$18,485.25	\$14.00	\$21,126.00	\$24.95	\$37,649.55
19	2106.507	EXCAVATION - SUBGRADE (P)	C Y	1,532	\$9.50	\$14,554.00	\$10.98	\$16,821.36	\$14.00	\$21,448.00	\$18.00	\$27,576.00	\$14.00	\$21,448.00	\$30.90	\$47,338.80
20	2105.607	SELECT GRANULAR EMBANKMENT (CV) (P)	C Y	1,540	\$14.50	\$22,330.00	\$38.84	\$59,813.60	\$24.50	\$37,730.00	\$31.55	\$48,587.00	\$20.00	\$30,800.00	\$14.30	\$22,022.00
21	2106.507	COMMON EMBANKMENT (CV) (P)	C Y	476	\$4.00	\$1,904.00	\$18.19	\$8,658.44	\$6.00	\$2,856.00	\$3.50	\$1,666.00	\$5.00	\$2,380.00	\$5.00	\$2,380.00
22	2118.507	AGGREGATE SURFACING (CV) CLASS 1	C Y	10	\$44.50	\$445.00	\$134.87	\$1,348.70	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$116.01	\$1,160.10	\$80.00	\$800.00	\$48.00	\$480.00
23	2123.510	COMMON LABORERS	HOUR	20	\$90.50	\$1,810.00	\$102.45	\$2,049.00	\$1.00	\$20.00	\$95.00	\$1,900.00	\$70.00	\$1,400.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00
24	2123.510	DOZER	HOUR	20	\$197.00	\$3,940.00	\$231.47	\$4,629.40	\$1.00	\$20.00	\$185.00	\$3,700.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$155.00	\$3,100.00
25	2123.510	10 CU YD TRUCK	HOUR	15	\$129.00	\$1,935.00	\$165.40	\$2,481.00	\$1.00	\$15.00	\$95.00	\$1,425.00	\$110.00	\$1,650.00	\$115.00	\$1,725.00
26	2123.510	0.75 CU YD FRONT END LOADER	HOUR	15	\$125.00	\$1,875.00	\$200.39	\$3,005.85	\$1.00	\$15.00	\$150.00	\$2,250.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$155.00	\$2,325.00
27	2123.610	STREET SWEEPER (WITH PICKUP BROOM)	HOUR	40	\$180.00	\$7,200.00	\$130.00	\$5,200.00	\$1.00	\$40.00	\$217.00	\$8,680.00	\$120.00	\$4,800.00	\$132.00	\$5,280.00
28	2130.523	WATER	M GAL	50	\$51.00	\$2,550.00	\$30.16	\$1,508.00	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$24.00	\$1,200.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$42.00	\$2,100.00
29	2211.507	AGGREGATE BASE (CV) CLASS 5 (P)	C Y	899	\$25.00	\$22,475.00	\$17.97	\$16,155.03	\$25.00	\$22,475.00	\$37.40	\$33,622.60	\$50.00	\$44,950.00	\$33.00	\$29,667.00
30	2301.504	CONCRETE PAVEMENT 7.0"	S Y	321	\$60.00	\$19,260.00	\$105.00	\$33,705.00	\$120.00	\$38,520.00	\$105.00	\$33,705.00	\$80.00	\$25,680.00	\$111.00	\$35,631.00
31	2301.602	1.0" DOWEL BAR	EACH	204	\$8.00	\$1,632.00	\$25.00	\$5,100.00	\$34.00	\$6,936.00	\$25.00	\$5,100.00	\$21.00	\$4,284.00	\$26.40	\$5,385.60
32	2302.602	DRILL & GROUT REINF BAR (EPOXY COATED)	EACH	64	\$22.00	\$1,408.00	\$30.00	\$1,920.00	\$34.00	\$2,176.00	\$30.00	\$1,920.00	\$18.00	\$1,152.00	\$31.65	\$2,025.60
33	2360.504	TYPE SP 9.5 WEAR CRS MIX (2;B) 4.0" THICK	S Y	20	\$15.00	\$300.00	\$110.00	\$2,200.00	\$44.00	\$880.00	\$80.00	\$1,600.00	\$81.80	\$1,636.00	\$81.80	\$1,636.00
34	2360.509	TYPE SP 9.5 WEARING COURSE MIX (4;F)	TON	543	\$68.00	\$36,924.00	\$109.00	\$59,187.00	\$107.00	\$58,101.00	\$97.00	\$52,671.00	\$114.40	\$62,119.20	\$114.40	\$62,119.20
35	2360.509	TYPE SP 12.5 NON WEAR COURSE MIX (4;B)	TON	271	\$62.00	\$16,802.00	\$109.00	\$29,539.00	\$101.00	\$27,371.00	\$92.00	\$24,932.00	\$98.70	\$26,747.70	\$98.70	\$26,747.70
36	2501.502	15" RC PIPE APRON	EACH	1	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$1,352.81	\$1,352.81	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$920.00	\$920.00	\$1,270.00	\$1,270.00	\$580.00	\$580.00
37	2501.502	24" RC PIPE APRON	EACH	1	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$1,571.63	\$1,571.63	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,289.00	\$1,289.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$775.00	\$775.00
38	2503.503	15" RC PIPE SEWER DES 3006 CL V	LF	239	\$43.00	\$10,277.00	\$79.19	\$18,926.41	\$60.00	\$14,340.00	\$76.00	\$18,164.00	\$93.00	\$22,227.00	\$128.00	\$30,592.00
39	2503.503	24" RC PIPE SEWER DES 3006	LF	109	\$47.00	\$5,123.00	\$98.33	\$10,717.97	\$78.00	\$8,502.00	\$93.00	\$10,137.00	\$108.00	\$11,772.00	\$92.85	\$10,120.65
40	2503.602	CONNECT TO EXISTING STORM SEWER	EACH	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,510.12	\$1,510.12	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$980.00	\$980.00	\$3,165.00	\$3,165.00
41	2504.602	ADJUST GATE VALVE & BOX	EACH	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$187.10	\$187.10	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$633.00	\$633.00
42	2506.502	CASTING ASSEMBLY	EACH	9	\$650.00	\$5,850.00	\$843.97	\$7,595.73	\$700.00	\$6,300.00	\$750.00	\$6,750.00	\$1,070.00	\$9,630.00	\$683.00	\$6,147.00
43	2506.502	ADJUST FRAME & RING CASTING	EACH	1	\$583.00	\$583.00	\$550.35	\$550.35	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$680.00	\$680.00	\$823.00	\$823.00
44	2506.503	CONST DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DESIGN G	LF	8.3	\$350.00	\$2,905.00	\$565.72	\$4,695.48	\$425.00	\$3,527.50	\$535.00	\$4,440.50	\$624.00	\$5,179.20	\$422.00	\$3,502.60
45	2506.503	CONST DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DES 48-4020	LF	22.5	\$450.00	\$10,125.00	\$639.32	\$14,384.70	\$500.00	\$11,250.00	\$606.00	\$13,635.00	\$670.00	\$15,075.00	\$422.00	\$9,495.00
46	2506.503	CONST DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DES 60-4020	LF	9.2	\$600.00	\$5,520.00	\$1,069.43	\$9,838.76	\$825.00	\$7,590.00	\$919.00	\$8,454.80	\$1,130.00	\$10,396.00	\$733.00	\$6,743.60

Line	Number	Description	Unit	Quantity	Estimated Price	Meyer Contracting Inc.			New Look Contracting, Inc.		Duininck, Inc.		Ramsey Companies		GMH ASPHALT CORPORATION	
						Estimated Amount	Bid Amount	Total Amount	Bid Amount	Total Amount	Bid Amount	Total Amount	Bid Amount	Total Amount	Bid Amount	Total Amount
47	2511.504	GEOTEXTILE FILTER TYPE 4	SY	20.8	\$3.50	\$72.80	\$11.15	\$291.92	\$10.00	\$208.00	\$4.00	\$83.20	\$4.00	\$83.20	\$26.40	\$549.12
48	2511.507	RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS III	CY	4.8	\$85.00	\$408.00	\$226.27	\$1,086.10	\$200.00	\$960.00	\$175.00	\$840.00	\$160.00	\$768.00	\$158.00	\$758.40
49	2521.518	4" CONCRETE WALK	SF	3,908	\$7.50	\$29,310.00	\$6.80	\$26,574.40	\$8.00	\$31,264.00	\$6.80	\$26,574.40	\$4.40	\$17,195.20	\$9.15	\$35,758.20
50	2521.518	6" CONCRETE WALK	SF	505	\$10.50	\$5,302.50	\$10.30	\$5,201.50	\$14.00	\$7,070.00	\$10.30	\$5,201.50	\$16.00	\$8,080.00	\$12.85	\$6,489.25
51	2521.518	3" BITUMINOUS WALK	SF	2,110	\$2.00	\$4,220.00	\$3.33	\$7,026.30	\$4.00	\$8,440.00	\$4.25	\$8,967.50	\$2.50	\$5,275.00	\$2.50	\$5,275.00
52	2531.503	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN B612	LF	67	\$32.00	\$2,144.00	\$25.00	\$1,675.00	\$41.00	\$2,747.00	\$25.00	\$1,675.00	\$34.00	\$2,278.00	\$26.40	\$1,768.80
53	2531.503	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN B624	LF	1,754	\$29.00	\$50,866.00	\$17.30	\$30,344.20	\$21.00	\$36,834.00	\$17.30	\$30,344.20	\$26.00	\$45,604.00	\$18.25	\$32,010.50
54	2531.503	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN D324	LF	190	\$33.00	\$6,270.00	\$23.50	\$4,465.00	\$30.00	\$5,700.00	\$23.50	\$4,465.00	\$28.00	\$5,320.00	\$24.80	\$4,712.00
55	2531.504	7" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	SY	14	\$69.00	\$966.00	\$81.00	\$1,134.00	\$91.00	\$1,274.00	\$81.00	\$1,134.00	\$90.00	\$1,260.00	\$85.45	\$1,196.30
56	2531.618	TRUNCATED DOMES	SF	96	\$52.00	\$4,992.00	\$50.00	\$4,800.00	\$56.00	\$5,376.00	\$50.00	\$4,800.00	\$62.00	\$5,952.00	\$52.75	\$5,064.00
57	2540.602	INSTALL MAIL BOX SUPPORT	EACH	1	\$77.50	\$77.50	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$45.65	\$45.65	\$200.00	\$200.00
58	2545.502	LIGHTING UNIT TYPE 9-30	EACH	8	\$2,200.00	\$17,600.00	\$2,743.46	\$21,947.68	\$3,200.00	\$25,600.00	\$2,745.00	\$21,960.00	\$2,700.00	\$21,600.00	\$2,895.00	\$23,160.00
59	2545.502	LIGHT FOUNDATION DESIGN STEEL E	EACH	8	\$900.00	\$7,200.00	\$945.05	\$7,560.40	\$1,200.00	\$9,600.00	\$946.00	\$7,568.00	\$980.00	\$7,840.00	\$997.00	\$7,976.00
63	2545.503	2" NON-METALLIC CONDUIT	LF	1,000	\$3.90	\$3,900.00	\$6.90	\$6,900.00	\$9.50	\$9,500.00	\$6.90	\$6,900.00	\$8.00	\$8,000.00	\$7.30	\$7,300.00
64	2545.503	UNDERGROUND WIRE 1/C 8 AWG	LF	4,100	\$1.50	\$6,150.00	\$0.97	\$3,977.00	\$1.50	\$6,150.00	\$0.95	\$3,895.00	\$1.00	\$4,100.00	\$1.90	\$7,790.00
65	2554.502	GUIDE POST TYPE B	EACH	2	\$55.00	\$110.00	\$60.00	\$120.00	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$60.00	\$120.00	\$65.00	\$130.00	\$63.30	\$126.60
66	2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$2,110.00	\$2,110.00
67	2564.502	OBJECT MARKER TYPE X4-2	EACH	3	\$112.00	\$336.00	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$56.00	\$168.00	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$75.00	\$225.00	\$52.75	\$158.25
68	2564.518	SIGN PANELS TYPE C	SF	140	\$58.00	\$8,120.00	\$50.00	\$7,000.00	\$56.00	\$7,840.00	\$50.00	\$7,000.00	\$48.50	\$6,790.00	\$52.75	\$7,385.00
69	2564.602	INSTALL SIGN TYPE SPECIAL	EACH	1	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$211.00	\$211.00
70	2573.502	STORM DRAIN INLET PROTECTION	EACH	9	\$250.00	\$2,250.00	\$152.05	\$1,368.45	\$115.00	\$1,035.00	\$95.00	\$855.00	\$150.00	\$1,350.00	\$140.00	\$1,260.00
71	2573.502	CULVERT END CONTROLS	EACH	1	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$132.00	\$132.00
72	2573.503	SILT FENCE; TYPE MS	LF	1,409	\$2.50	\$3,522.50	\$1.50	\$2,113.50	\$3.00	\$4,227.00	\$1.50	\$2,113.50	\$1.50	\$2,113.50	\$2.11	\$2,972.99
73	2573.503	SEDIMENT CONTROL LOG TYPE WOOD FIBER	LF	1,409	\$4.00	\$5,636.00	\$2.60	\$3,663.40	\$4.50	\$6,340.50	\$2.60	\$3,663.40	\$2.60	\$3,663.40	\$3.05	\$4,297.45
74	2574.508	FERTILIZER TYPE 3	LB	95	\$1.00	\$95.00	\$1.00	\$95.00	\$2.00	\$190.00	\$1.00	\$95.00	\$1.00	\$95.00	\$0.74	\$70.30
75	2575.504	EROSION CONTROL BLANKETS CATEGORY 3N	SY	1,280	\$2.00	\$2,560.00	\$1.60	\$2,048.00	\$2.00	\$2,560.00	\$1.60	\$2,048.00	\$1.60	\$2,048.00	\$1.42	\$1,817.60
76	2575.505	SEEDING	ACRE	0.5	\$187.00	\$93.50	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,225.00	\$612.50	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,585.00	\$1,292.50
77	2575.508	SEED MIXTURE 25-141	LB	21	\$4.00	\$84.00	\$5.00	\$105.00	\$6.00	\$126.00	\$5.00	\$105.00	\$5.00	\$105.00	\$3.45	\$72.45
78	2575.508	HYDRAULIC STABILIZED FIBER MATRIX	LB	795	\$1.50	\$1,192.50	\$2.00	\$1,590.00	\$3.00	\$2,385.00	\$2.00	\$1,590.00	\$2.00	\$1,590.00	\$1.32	\$1,049.40
79	2582.503	4" SOLID LINE PAINT GR IN	LF	1,021	\$1.00	\$1,021.00	\$1.20	\$1,225.20	\$2.00	\$2,042.00	\$1.20	\$1,225.20	\$1.20	\$1,225.20	\$1.27	\$1,296.67
80	2582.503	6" SOLID LINE PAINT GR IN	LF	1,802	\$1.00	\$1,802.00	\$1.25	\$2,252.50	\$2.00	\$3,604.00	\$1.25	\$2,252.50	\$1.25	\$2,252.50	\$1.32	\$2,378.64
81	2582.503	4" DBLE SOLID LINE PAINT GR IN	LF	851	\$1.00	\$851.00	\$2.40	\$2,042.40	\$3.00	\$2,553.00	\$2.40	\$2,042.40	\$2.40	\$2,042.40	\$2.53	\$2,153.03
82	2582.503	12" DOTTED LINE PAINT GR IN	LF	40	\$3.00	\$120.00	\$16.50	\$660.00	\$15.00	\$600.00	\$16.50	\$660.00	\$16.50	\$660.00	\$17.40	\$696.00
83	2582.518	PAVT MSSG PAINT GR IN	SF	144	\$29.00	\$4,176.00	\$12.00	\$1,728.00	\$20.00	\$2,880.00	\$12.00	\$1,728.00	\$12.00	\$1,728.00	\$12.65	\$1,821.60
84	2104.502	REMOVE MANHOLE	EACH	1	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$661.47	\$661.47	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$528.00	\$528.00
85	2104.503	REMOVE SEWER PIPE (SANITARY)	LF	130	\$15.00	\$1,950.00	\$12.21	\$1,587.30	\$2.50	\$325.00	\$10.00	\$1,300.00	\$12.00	\$1,560.00	\$10.55	\$1,371.50
86	2503.503	8" PVC PIPE SEWER	LF	130	\$65.00	\$8,450.00	\$96.46	\$12,539.80	\$85.00	\$11,050.00	\$73.00	\$9,490.00	\$95.00	\$12,350.00	\$58.05	\$7,546.50
87	2503.601	SANITARY SEWER BYPASS PUMPING	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,979.05	\$8,979.05	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,025.00	\$2,025.00	\$4,220.00	\$4,220.00
88	2503.602	CONNECT TO EXISTING SANITARY SEWER	EACH	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$864.64	\$864.64	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$1,470.00	\$1,470.00	\$3,429.00	\$3,429.00
89	2503.602	CONNECT TO EXISTING MANHOLES (SAN)	EACH	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,080.17	\$1,080.17	\$942.00	\$942.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,470.00	\$1,470.00	\$3,429.00	\$3,429.00
TOTALS: CP 086-030-201						\$461,562.30		\$552,914.57		\$564,050.00		\$573,506.65		\$575,973.90		\$611,746.46

I hereby certify that this is an exact reproduction of bids received.

Certified By: *Diego J. Alvarez* License No.: 19941

Date: 5/10/2021